
CONGRATULATIONS JGL BEST LAWYERS

Twelve of Joseph Greenwald & Laake’s attorneys have been recognized  
in the 25th edition of The Best Lawyers of America, a publication that uses 
peer review methodology to select the country’s most talented attorneys. 

We are going to announce and promote our 2019 Best Lawyers in the 
following ways:

Debora Fajer-Smith
240-553-1173

dfajersmith@jgllaw.com

Stephen A. Friedman
240-553-1194

sfriedman@jgllaw.com

Reza Golesorkhi
240-399-7892

rgolesorkhi@jgllaw.com

Andrew E. Greenwald
240-553-1196

agreenwald@jgllaw.com

Anne E. Grover
240-399-7896

agrover@jgllaw.com

Burt Kahn
240-553-1204

bkahn@jgllaw.com

Timothy P. O’Brien
240-553-1210

tobrien@jgllaw.com

Steven M. Pavsner
240-553-1211

spavsner@jgllaw.com

Steven B. Vinick
240-553-1221

svinick@jgllaw.com

Levi S. Zaslow
240-553-1180

lzaslow@jgllaw.com

Jeffrey N. Greenblatt
240-399-7894

jgreenblatt@jgllaw.com

David Bulitt
240-399-7888

dbulitt@jgllaw.com

The Bet Lawyers
of America have been 

announced!

In Print
• �Our attorneys will be listed in the Best Lawyers magazine that is

circulated through The Washington Post, The New York Times and
the Wall Street Journal.

• �They will appear in one of our upcoming Bethesda Magazine ads.
• �They will be recognized by The Daily Record.
• �We will give them prominent coverage in the next JGL newsletter.
• �They will be showcased in our full - page local bar association ads.
• �We have purchased the Best Lawyer badge for use in attorneys’

personal brochures.

Online
• �Each attorney will have a premium

personal profile on the Best Lawyers
website.

• �Each attorney will have a hyperlinked
Best Lawyers badge added to their
individual bio page on the JGL website.

In The Community
• �We have prepared a press release to be distributed to all area bar

associations and select local publications.

• �We will place the press release on the JGL website “In The News.”

In Social Media
•  We will post the press release on all social media accounts - Facebook, 

LinkedIn and Twitter.

•  We will have individual “Best Lawyer” announcements for each attorney 
that present a direct link to their bio page on the JGL website.

•  We will have a Best Lawyer cover image on the JGL Facebook page 
while we make the individual announcements for each Best Lawyer.

•  We will execute a JGL branded advertising campaign on Facebook 
with the message “Proud to have so many of our attorneys named to 
the 2019 Best Lawyers list.”

•  We will post and share any press that is received on an on-going basis. 

2019


